Event

Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km
Malibu 2km

Pos FirstName
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Julian
Johann
Luke
Bernadette
Maia
James
Harry
Kate
Lucy

Nic
Imogen
Timothy
Kate
Cameron
Luke
Qisin
Patrick
Daniel
Phoebe

LastName
BIBBINGS
SZYMANSKI
COLLINS
WILLIAMS
SIMMONDS
CURREY
HESKETH
COLLINS
GUNZBURG
COLLINS
ASHWORTH
TUCAK

HUTCHINSON

CURREY
KURUC
WORMALD
WORMALD

COMEROS-OCHTMAN

ASHWORTH

Race No
8
7
1004

11

1003

412

1002

900

10

12

13

14

Finish Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal

Time
00:14:41.4
00:14:56.4
00:15:27.0
00:15:27.5
00:15:47.0
00:15:49.7
00:16:04.9
00:16:11.7
00:16:19.6
00:17:00.5
00:17:21.4
00:17:56.8
00:18:27.5
00:19:25.8
00:19:26.2
00:22:39.7
00:22:50.5

Category Categ Pos

40-49
Under 16
Under 16

30-39

30-39
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18

30-39
Under 13
Under 16

40-49

30-39
Under 16

18-29
Under 13
Under 16
Under 18
Under 16
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Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Gender Pos
1
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