Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
Malibu 2km	1	Julian	BIBBINGS	8	Finished	00:14:41.4	40-49	1	Male	1
Malibu 2km	2	Johann	SZYMANSKI	7	Finished	00:14:56.4	Under 16	1	Male	2
Malibu 2km	3	Luke	COLLINS	1004	Finished	00:15:27.0	Under 16	2	Male	3
Malibu 2km	4	Bernadette	WILLIAMS	1	Finished	00:15:27.5	30-39	1	Female	1
Malibu 2km	5	Maia	SIMMONDS	11	Finished	00:15:47.0	30-39	2	Female	2
Malibu 2km	6	James	CURREY	6	Finished	00:15:49.7	Under 16	3	Male	4
Malibu 2km	7	Harry	HESKETH	4	Finished	00:16:04.9	Under 16	4	Male	5
Malibu 2km	8	Kate	COLLINS	1003	Finished	00:16:11.7	Under 18	1	Female	3
Malibu 2km	9	Lucy	GUNZBURG	412	Finished	00:16:19.6	30-39	3	Female	4
Malibu 2km	10	Nic	COLLINS	1002	Finished	00:17:00.5	Under 13	1	Male	6
Malibu 2km	11	Imogen	ASHWORTH	5	Finished	00:17:21.4	Under 16	1	Female	5
Malibu 2km	12	Timothy	TUCAK	900	Finished	00:17:56.8	40-49	2	Male	7
Malibu 2km	13	Kate	HUTCHINSON	9	Finished	00:18:27.5	30-39	4	Female	6
Malibu 2km	14	Cameron	CURREY	2	Finished	00:19:25.8	Under 16	2	Female	7
Malibu 2km	15	Luke	KURUC	10	Finished	00:19:26.2	18-29	1	Male	8
Malibu 2km	16	Oisin	WORMALD	12	Finished	00:22:39.7	Under 13	2	Male	9
Malibu 2km	17	Patrick	WORMALD	13	Finished	00:22:50.5	Under 16	5	Male	10
Malibu 2km		Daniel	COMEROS-OCHTMAN	3	Pre-race withdrawal		Under 18		Male	
Malibu 2km		Phoebe	ASHWORTH	14	Pre-race withdrawal		Under 16		Female	